
 

Chisholm Catholic Primary School 

Term 4, 2019 Canteen Roster 

Mon 14th Oct Tues 15th Oct Wed 16th Oct Thurs 17th Oct Fri 18th Oct 

    Shelia Lowe 

Mon 21st Oct Tue 22nd Oct Wed 23rd Oct Thurs 24th Oct Fri 25th Oct 

HELP NEEDED Sarah Kelly HELP NEEDED Andrea Deters-
Horan 

HELP NEEDED 

Mon 28th Oct Tues 29th Oct Wed 30th Oct Thurs 31st Oct Fri 1st Nov 

Tanya Biasi Michelle Dimech Heidi Kent Christine Refalo Sarah Kitching 
Renee Whitson 

Mon 4th Nov Tues 5th Nov Wed 6th Nov Thurs 7th Nov Friday 8th Nov 

Belinda Parr Jackie Triccas HELP NEEDED Mel Hurst Shelia Lowe 
HELP NEEDED 

Mon 11th Nov Tues 12th Nov Wed 13th Nov Thurs 14th Nov Fri 15th Nov 

Jade Millan 
 

Coralie Livingston Moana Walker Natalie Allen Colour Run 
Free hot dog lunch 

For students 
HELP NEEDED 

Mon 18th Nov Tues 19th Nov Wed 20th Nov Thurs 21st Nov Fri 22nd Nov 

Jessica Toms 
 

Andrew Broadfoot Heidi Kent Nicky Spiteri Di Debono 
Kristina Anderson 

Mon 25th Nov Tues 26th Nov Wed 27th Nov Thurs 28th Nov Fri 29th Nov 

HELP NEEDED Sarah Kelly HELP NEEDED Andrea Deters-
Horan 

Swimming Carnival 
 

Mon 2nd Dec Tues 3rd Dec Wed 4th Dec Thurs 5th Dec Fri 6th Dec 

Tanya Biasi Coralie Livingston HELP NEEDED Mel Hurst Tami Adams 
 

Mon 9th Dec Tues 10th Dec Wed 11th Dec Thurs 12th Dec Fri 13th Dec 

Jessica Toms Andrew Broadfoot Tami Adams Natalie Allen Jackie Kennedy 
Belinda Parr 

Mon 16th Dec Tues 17th Dec Wed 18th Dec Thurs 19th Dec Friday 20th Dec 

Jade Millan Michelle Dimech Heidi Kent 
LAST DAY OF 

TERM 4 

Wishing you all a 
merry Christmas. 

 

     

     
 

PLEASE LET ME KNOW IF YOU CANNOT ATTEND, OR IF YOU ARE ABLE HELP ON ONE OF THE SPECIFIED DAYS.     

Sandra 0421 907 442 

Parents we need helpers to be able to offer this service to both you and your children, as you can see from the roster 

above, we are short on helpers in the canteen. If I have missed your name off the roster, made a mistake or if you would 

like to help out for a day, please give me a ring or come and see me in the canteen.  


